XHB Extreme High Bay
Industrial LED
1 EATON     XHB - Extreme high bay
11-13/32"
[289mm]
AC POWER WIRE IN
22" [559mm]
Construction

40˚
50˚
70˚
90˚
38979
58469
20˚
80˚
60˚
77959
Catalog number Description
Delivered
lumens Watts
Effi cacy
(lm/W)
XHB-LD1-60-N-V2-L840-MM-BLK-JB-FO-U 60K Lumen, Narrow Dist, 277-480V, 4000K, Multi-Mount 60116 472 127
XHB-LD1-60-N-V2-L850-MM-BLK-JB-FO-U 60K Lumen, Narrow Dist, 277-480V, 5000K, Multi-Mount 60961 472 129
XHB-LD1-60-M-V2-L840-MM-BLK-JB-FO-U 60K Lumen, Medium Dist, 277-480V, 4000K, Multi-Mount 61573 472 131
XHB-LD1-60-M-V2-L850-MM-BLK-JB-FO-U 60K Lumen, Medium Dist, 277-480V, 5000K, Multi-Mount 62438 472 132
XHB-LD1-60-W-V2-L840-MM-BLK-JB-FO-U 60K Lumen, Wide Dist, 277-480V, 4000K, Multi-Mount 61304 472 130
XHB-LD1-60-W-V2-L850-MM-BLK-JB-FO-U 60K Lumen, Wide Dist, 277-480V, 5000K, Multi-Mount 62165 472 132
XHB-LD1-60-EW-V2-L840-MM-BLK-JB-FO-U 60K Lumen, Extra-Wide Dist, 277-480V, 4000K, Multi-Mount 59900 472 127
XHB-LD1-60-EW-V2-L850-MM-BLK-JB-FO-U 60K Lumen, Extra-Wide Dist, 277-480V, 5000K, Multi-Mount 60742 472 129
XHB-LD1-85-N-V2-L840-MM-BLK-JB-FO-U 85K Lumen, Narrow Dist, 277-480V, 4000K, Multi-Mount 84993 678 125
XHB-LD1-85-N-V2-L850-MM-BLK-JB-FO-U 85K Lumen, Narrow Dist, 277-480V, 5000K, Multi-Mount 86187 678 127
XHB-LD1-85-M-V2-L840-MM-BLK-JB-FO-U 85K Lumen, Medium Dist, 277-480V, 4000K, Multi-Mount 87289 678 129
XHB-LD1-85-M-V2-L850-MM-BLK-JB-FO-U 85K Lumen, Medium Dist, 277-480V, 5000K, Multi-Mount 88516 678 131
XHB-LD1-85-W-V2-L840-MM-BLK-JB-FO-U 85K Lumen, Wide Dist, 277-480V, 4000K, Multi-Mount 87170 678 129
XHB-LD1-85-W-V2-L850-MM-BLK-JB-FO-U 85K Lumen, Wide Dist, 277-480V, 5000K, Multi-Mount 88395 678 130
XHB-LD1-85-EW-V2-L840-MM-BLK-JB-FO-U 85K Lumen, Extra-Wide Dist, 277-480V, 4000K, Multi-Mount 85161 678 126
XHB-LD1-85-EW-V2-L850-MM-BLK-JB-FO-U 85K Lumen, Extra-Wide Dist, 277-480V, 5000K, Multi-Mount 86358 678 127
Our Lighting
Product Lines
Halo
Halo Commercial